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4-Part Ensemble Vol. 2

1. Beach Party

r. ,-
* puuf. h
= 1™ M ik 1% ™ ;
S ] T \| | TN N
M i e b ld i) N N
v e 1L 1l TTW
F s I A ka1 .
m N
ma. T A N
= o e -..?v L ..Nawj e 0
) ﬁ-J —J.r ML ﬁr..ﬁ; N
h e L NI N T N N

Tl L N e Nhiad T N
e e N AN AL N I
L
e é.:.v N L -.MJJ L
"l i M T N
L ) N ¢ Lo d N
[T TIL) N T
e e <M e s (e |
1Y TN
Ty
- |||vv (. Ay
TG m
m " L
i o RN N
™ | ™
il !
™ 7
. I
11k
I
i\l
9 ™
Ty
M1 {
2l l,‘ ﬁ
HAL B
1HIA
r.-..r/v o) 1IN
1 TN
Ik,
nISl“ Jvﬁi b
1 ||
] [TTTT®
= \
5 I Hll
2k kM kY kD kD kM N
al ] o o] i
A,@U ex E.T AJ@U e =
o0
£ 0 0 0 = =
N B £ g 2 g 5 £g
ﬁ g —_ ~ I < 88 52
°= e =3
£z e <

on wanted. These introductions are intended
but may also be performed live if desired.

* in all pieces: start here if no introduct
above all for use with the playback CD.

; comumencer ici
destinées surtout au CD playback, mais peuvent aussi étre jouées si on le souhaite.

* Dans toutes les piéces:;

s’il n’y pas d’introduction. Celles-ci sont

Einleitungen wurden vor allem fiir die Playback-CD konzipiert, konnen aber, falls

* Bei allen Stiicken: hier anfangen falls die Einleitung nicht verwendet wird. Diese
gewtinscht, auch sonst gespielt werden.
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3. Tango For Two
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4. Shalom
Medley of Hebrew Songs

Traditional
Arr.: John Glenesk Mortimer

(Hevenu Shalom)

Allegro J=126
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5. The Animals Went In Two By Two
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6. The House Of The R

Traditional
Arr.: John Glenesk Mortimer
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Traditional
Atrr.: John Glenesk Mortimer

7. Shenandoah
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4-Part Ensemble

Piano / Keyboard or CD Play Back (optional)
John Glenesk Mortimer

4-Part Ensemble Vol. 1 (EMR 5415)

1)
2)
3)
4)
S)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Prayer

Lullaby

Kumbaya

We Shall Overcome
Recreation

March

Skye Boat Song
Irish Lament

Swing Low

10) Little Brown Jug
11) Mes amis de la table ronde
12) Ciao, Bella, Ciao

4-Part Ensemble Vol. 3 (EMR 5417

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

Bittersweet
Alpine Waltz
Nobody Knows
Saturday Night
Hello Cowboy
Le Limonaire
Saint Louis Blues
El Choclo

CEMR,

4-Part Ensemble Vol. 2 (EMR 5416)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

Beach Party

Winter Days

Tango For Two

Shalom

The Animals Went In Two By Two
The House Of The Rising Sun
Shenandoah

Monsieur, vous étes jeune homme
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